GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE

Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act /
Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 1st Day
of October 2024

BKCY NO

340/2020
1331/2017
2161/2016

551/2018
2793/2020
125/2018

2217/2017
2287/2016
528/2016

398/2019

1268/2018
1838/2020
1988/2018

NRIC/PP NO

S8133308D
S8140431C
S0223210C

S2570594G
S1609184G
S7401899H

S8480401J
S7885370J
S1730222A
S1640791G
S7907324E
S2000317J
S1151836B

NAME

CHONG YUAN KIT, ADRIAN
LEE LISHAN JENNIFER
THANDA PANI S/O

P MARIMUTHU

ROSHNI DEEPAK BHOJWANI
SEOW CHOON PHENG

TAN KENG NAM

(CHEN QINGNAN)

HU XIAOYONG

YEP MEE CHING

LEE MIN KEONG

CHEE KENG HENG

DAPHNE TAY

D'CRUZ ANTHONY

TEO THIAN NAM

Discharged by Order of Court (Section 124 of the Bankruptcy Act / Section 394 of
the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 1st Day of October 2024

BKCY NO

1011/2015

M[NlSTlﬂ@

51

NGAPORE

NRIC/PP NO

S1801317G

Insolvency
Office

NAME

INDERJEET SINGH S/O
JAGRAJ SINGH

Insolvency Office

45 Maxwell Road | #07-11 The URA Centre (East Wing)

Singapore 069118
T 1800-2255-529 | F 6325-1418
io.mlaw.gov.sg



