## GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE



Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act / Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 1st Day of October 2024

BKCY NO	NRIC/PP NO	NAME
340/2020	S8133308D	CHONG YUAN KIT, ADRIAN
1331/2017	S8140431C	LEE LISHAN JENNIFER
2161/2016	S0223210C	THANDA PANI S/O
		P MARIMUTHU
551/2018	S2570594G	ROSHNI DEEPAK BHOJWANI
2793/2020	S1609184G	SEOW CHOON PHENG
125/2018	S7401899H	TAN KENG NAM
		(CHEN QINGNAN)
2217/2017	S8480401J	HU XIAOYONG
2287/2016	S7885370J	YEP MEE CHING
528/2016	S1730222A	LEE MIN KEONG
398/2019	S1640791G	CHEE KENG HENG
1268/2018	S7907324E	DAPHNE TAY
1838/2020	S2000317J	D'CRUZ ANTHONY
1988/2018	S1151836B	TEO THIAN NAM

Discharged by Order of Court (Section 124 of the Bankruptcy Act / Section 394 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 1st Day of October 2024

BKCY NO	NRIC/PP NO	NAME
1011/2015	S1801317G	INDERJEET SINGH S/O JAGRAJ SINGH

